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2019-2020 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

PO. Box 140507, Gainesville, Florida, 32614-0507

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML
Top 23 Schools in League--6th Grade (36 Schools)

School
Deerlake Middle School
Pine View School
Fairview Middle Sch
Community School of Naples
River City Science Academy
Ridgecrest Elementary School
American Heritage School
West Melbourne School for Science
Westlake Christian School
Doral Academy
Holy Trinity Episcopal Sch
Pensacola Christian Academy
St. Andrew's School
St. Johns Country Day School
Spanish River Christian Sch
Epiphany Catholic School
River City Science Acad./Mandarin
Creative Learning Academy
Trinity Christian Academy
Discovery Academy of Science
Boca Raton Christian School
North Marion Mid. Sch
Holy Family Cath. School

Top 40 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*1

Student
Prabhav G
William W
Daniel D
Park M
Rohan D
Ryan R
Jialai S
Xavier H
Dylan R
Joanna D
Devdaan L
Luke V
Sumyut R
Nicholas D
Ethan L
Andrew N
Evan B
Christopher D
Jonathan G
Wyatt H
Henry N
Niko P
Miriam S
Matthew C
Sean F
George H
Rayan K
Eric L
Akash P
Shaan P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Tallahassee
Osprey
Tallahassee
Naples
Jacksonville
Largo
Plantation

West Melbourne

Palm Harbor
Doral
Melbourne
Pensacola
Boca Raton
Orange Park
Boca Raton
Miami
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Dunedin
Boca Raton
Citra
Orlando

School
Pine View School
Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Pine View School
American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray
Deerlake Middle School
Fairview Middle Sch
Fairview Middle Sch
American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray
Pine View School
River City Science Academy
Deerlake Middle School
Doral Academy
Fairview Middle Sch
Pine View School
River City Science Academy
Ridgecrest Elementary School
Fairview Middle Sch
St. Johns Country Day School
American Heritage School
Westlake Christian School
Wellington Landings Middle Sch
River City Science Acad./Mandarin
Pensacola Christian Academy
Community School of Naples
Wellington Landings Middle Sch
Fairview Middle Sch
Ridgecrest Elementary School
Holy Trinity Episcopal Sch

Town

Town

Osprey
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Osprey
Delray Beach
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Delray Beach
Osprey
Jacksonville
Tallahassee
Doral
Tallahassee
Osprey
Jacksonville
Largo
Tallahassee
Orange Park
Plantation
Palm Harbor
West Palm Beach
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Naples

West Palm Beach
Tallahassee
Largo
Melbourne

Team Score
155
142
135
117
116
113
111
106
105
104
103
100
100
100
99
98
97
96
96
92
88
87
83

Score
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
28
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



24
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Jaron W
Elle C
Mimi G
Devon G
Niranjana J
Markus K
Alex L
John M
Sachin N
Kamryn S

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML

Community School of Naples

West Melbourne School for Science
Community School of Naples
Community School of Naples

Pine View School

River City Science Academy

Pine View School

Holy Trinity Episcopal Sch
Community School of Naples
Spanish River Christian Sch

Naples

West Melbourne
Naples

Naples

Osprey
Jacksonville
Osprey
Melbourne
Naples

Boca Raton

24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings

Brevard, Marion, Orange, Pinellas, Seminole

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*

[

2
3
4

School

Ridgecrest Elementary School

West Melbourne School for Science
Westlake Christian School

Holy Trinity Episcopal Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W = —

Student
Christopher D
Niko P
Akash P
Shaan P

Broward, Collier, Miami-Dade

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*
—
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School

Community School of Naples
American Heritage School
Doral Academy

Epiphany Catholic School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W N =

Citrus, Clay, Duval, Escambia, Leon, Saint Johns

Student
Nicholas D
Henry N
George H
Jaron W

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW~

School

Deerlake Middle School
Fairview Middle Sch

River City Science Academy
Pensacola Christian Academy
St. Johns Country Day School

Top Students in Region

Rank

Lo SR S

Student
William W
Daniel D
Park M
Jialai S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Town

Town

Town
Largo
West Melbourne
Palm Harbor
Melbourne
School
Ridgecrest Elementary School Largo
Westlake Christian School Palm Harbor
Ridgecrest Elementary School Largo
Holy Trinity Episcopal Sch Melbourne
Town
Naples
Plantation
Doral
Miami
School
Doral Academy Doral
American Heritage School Plantation
Community School of Naples Naples
Community School of Naples Naples
Town
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Orange Park
School
Deerlake Middle School Tallahassee
Deerlake Middle School Tallahassee
Deerlake Middle School Tallahassee
Deerlake Middle School Tallahassee

Team Score

113
106
105
103

Score
25
25
24
24

Team Score

117
111
104
98

Score
26
25
24
24

Team Score

155
135
116
100
100

Score
33
32
32
31



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings
Highlands, Palm Beach, Sarasota

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Pine View School Osprey 142

2 St. Andrew's School Boca Raton 100

3 Spanish River Christian Sch Boca Raton 99

4 Boca Raton Christian School Boca Raton 88

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Prabhav G Pine View School Osprey 33
2 Rohan D Pine View School Osprey 31
2 Ryan R American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray Delray Beach 31
4 Joanna D American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray Delray Beach 29
4 Devdaan L Pine View School Osprey 29

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests FLML
Top 21 Schools in League--7th Grade (32 Schools)

School
Fairview Middle Sch
Deerlake Middle School
Community School of Naples
American Heritage School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
River City Science Academy
Doral Academy
Pine View School
St. Johns Country Day School
Lake Placid E-Learning Lab
Westlake Christian School
St. Andrew's School
Calvary Christian Academy
Spanish River Christian Sch
Discovery Academy of Science
River City Science Acad./Mandarin
Epiphany Catholic School
Pensacola Christian Academy
Wellington Landings Middle Sch
Creative Learning Academy
Boca Raton Christian School

Top 38 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
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Student
Anthony W
Sukeerth G
Vaneesha S
Megan D
Melita D
Tiger R
Haasini Y
Deven D
Gustavo D
Tanmay N
Victoria P
Jessica S
Suchita V
Lillian Z
Daniel C
Julian M
Sagar B
Matthew C
Lowyn H
Daniel R
Vishal S
Grace X
Jake Z
Brianna Y
Aryan B
Samuelson B
Mario M
Max C
Sean F
Emmy L
Lindsay L
John S
Allen T
Cole D
Christian F
Howard G
Grayson M
Matthew W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Naples
Plantation
Orlando
Jacksonville
Doral
Osprey
Orange Park
Lake Placid
Palm Harbor
Boca Raton
Fort Lauderdale
Boca Raton
Dunedin
Jacksonville
Miami
Pensacola
West Palm Beach
Pensacola
Boca Raton

School
Deerlake Middle School
Fairview Middle Sch
Fairview Middle Sch
Community School of Naples
Community School of Naples
American Heritage School
Fairview Middle Sch
Deerlake Middle School
Doral Academy
Fairview Middle Sch
River City Science Academy
Lake Placid E-Learning Lab
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Community School of Naples
Fairview Middle Sch
River City Science Academy
Lake Placid E-Learning Lab
Wellington Landings Middle Sch
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Deerlake Middle School
American Heritage School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
American Heritage School
River City Science Academy
Doral Academy
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Doral Academy
Pine View School
Pine View School
Community School of Naples
American Heritage School
Community School of Naples
Doral Academy
Community School of Naples
St. Johns Country Day School
American Heritage School

Town

Town

Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Naples
Naples
Plantation
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Doral
Tallahassee
Jacksonville
Lake Placid
Orlando
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Naples
Tallahassee
Jacksonville
Lake Placid
West Palm Beach
Orlando
Tallahassee
Plantation
Orlando
Plantation
Jacksonville
Doral
Orlando
Doral
Osprey
Osprey
Naples
Plantation
Naples
Doral
Naples
Orange Park
Plantation

Team Score
163
160
150
144
143
139
138
127
111
108
107
104
102
99
98
97
93
93
92
85
81

Score
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings

Brevard, Marion, Orange, Pinellas, Seminole

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

School

Lake Highland Prep Sch
Westlake Christian School

Discovery Academy of Science

Top Students in Region

Rank

AW —

Student
Suchita V
Vishal S
Brianna Y
Max C

Broward, Collier, Miami-Dade

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*
—
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School

Community School of Naples
American Heritage School
Doral Academy

Calvary Christian Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

QN

Student
Melita D
Megan D
Tiger R
Gustavo D

Citrus, Clay, Duval, Escambia, Leon, Saint Johns

Top Schools in Region

Rank

BW N =

School

Fairview Middle Sch
Deerlake Middle School
River City Science Academy
St. Johns Country Day School

Top Students in Region

Rank

Lo SR S

Student
Anthony W
Sukeerth G
Vaneesha S
Haasini Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town
Orlando
Palm Harbor
Dunedin
School
Lake Highland Prep Sch Orlando
Lake Highland Prep Sch Orlando
Lake Highland Prep Sch Orlando
Lake Highland Prep Sch Orlando
Town
Naples
Plantation
Doral
Fort Lauderdale
School
Community School of Naples Naples
Community School of Naples Naples
American Heritage School Plantation
Doral Academy Doral
Town
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Jacksonville
Orange Park
School
Deerlake Middle School Tallahassee
Fairview Middle Sch Tallahassee
Fairview Middle Sch Tallahassee
Fairview Middle Sch Tallahassee

Town

Town

Town

Team Score

143
107
98

Score
32
30
29
27

Team Score

150
144
138
102

Score
33
33
33
32

Team Score

163
160
139
111

Score
35
34
34
33



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings
Highlands, Palm Beach, Sarasota

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Pine View School Osprey 127

2 Lake Placid E-Learning Lab Lake Placid 108

3 St. Andrew's School Boca Raton 104

4 Spanish River Christian Sch Boca Raton 99

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Jessica S Lake Placid E-Learning Lab Lake Placid 32
2 Lowyn H Lake Placid E-Learning Lab Lake Placid 30
2 Daniel R Wellington Landings Middle Sch West Palm Beach 30
4 Emmy L Pine View School Osprey 27
4 Lindsay L Pine View School Osprey 27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests FLML
Top 20 Schools in League--8th Grade (33 Schools)

School
Deerlake Middle School
Doral Academy
River City Science Academy
American Heritage School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Lake Placid E-Learning Lab
Wellington Landings Middle Sch
Community School of Naples
St. Andrew's School
St. Johns Country Day School
Westlake Christian School
Pine View School
Epiphany Catholic School
Spanish River Christian Sch
Discovery Academy of Science
River City Science Acad./Mandarin
Boca Raton Christian School
Creative Learning Academy
Fairview Middle Sch
Tallahassee School of Math/Science

Top 35 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*1

3
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11
11
14
14
14
14
14
19
19
19
19
19
24
24
24
27
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Student
Aaron H
Arib S
Shaoyang M
Vaishnavi K
Luke C
Nima M
Peter P
Anthony J
Sajal S
James Z
Nicholas D
TyL
Meghan R
Viviana B
Aarush C
Andrew C
Ohm P
Kevin W
Navya K
Alex M
Ronit S
Kyan v
Chacie W
Rachael B
Asher C
Aval
Neha P
Niles A
Xavier B
Jesse B
Vishakha J
Kavya K
Emily P
Tobias S
Junyi X

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Tallahassee
Doral
Jacksonville
Plantation
Orlando
Lake Placid

West Palm Beach

Naples
Boca Raton
Orange Park
Palm Harbor
Osprey
Miami

Boca Raton
Dunedin
Jacksonville
Boca Raton
Pensacola
Tallahassee
Tallahassee

School
Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Doral Academy
Wellington Landings Middle Sch
Deerlake Middle School
River City Science Academy
River City Science Academy
Doral Academy
Deerlake Middle School
American Heritage School
River City Science Academy
American Heritage School
Lake Placid E-Learning Lab
Doral Academy
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Lake Placid E-Learning Lab
Fairview Middle Sch
Fairview Middle Sch
Doral Academy
Doral Academy
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Lake Placid E-Learning Lab
Lake Placid E-Learning Lab
Community School of Naples
River City Science Academy
Lake Highland Prep Sch
American Heritage School
Community School of Naples
Wellington Landings Middle Sch
American Heritage School
Fairview Middle Sch
St. Andrew's School
Wellington Landings Middle Sch
American Heritage School

Town

Town

Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Doral

West Palm Beach
Tallahassee
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Doral
Tallahassee
Plantation
Jacksonville
Plantation
Lake Placid
Doral
Orlando
Lake Placid
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Doral

Doral
Orlando
Lake Placid
Lake Placid
Naples
Jacksonville
Orlando
Plantation
Naples
West Palm Beach
Plantation
Tallahassee
Boca Raton
West Palm Beach
Plantation

Team Score
167
149
138
135
130
125
119
118
105
99
99
96
94
90
88
87
84
83
82
82

Score
35
35
34
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests FLML

Brevard, Marion, Orange, Pinellas, Seminole

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*

[

Lake Highland Prep Sch

2 Westlake Christian School

3 Discovery Academy of Science
4 Holy Family Cath. School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Andrew C
2 Kyan v
3 Neha P
4 Melinda W

Broward, Collier, Miami-Dade

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Doral Academy

2 American Heritage School

3 Community School of Naples
4 Epiphany Catholic School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Vaishnavi K
2 Sajal S
3 Nicholas D
3 Meghan R

Citrus, Clay, Duval, Escambia, Leon, Saint Johns

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Deerlake Middle School

2 River City Science Academy

3 St. Johns Country Day School

4 River City Science Acad./Mandarin

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Aaron H
1 Arib S
3 Shaoyang M
4 Nima M
4 Peter P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

Orlando
Palm Harbor
Dunedin
Orlando

School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Lake Highland Prep Sch

Doral
Plantation
Naples
Miami
School
Doral Academy
Doral Academy
American Heritage School
American Heritage School
Tallahassee
Jacksonville
Orange Park
Jacksonville
School

Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
River City Science Academy

Town

Town
Orlando
Orlando
Orlando
Orlando

Town

Town
Doral
Doral
Plantation
Plantation

Town

Town
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Jacksonville

Team Score

130
99
88
75

Score
29
28
26
24

Team Score

149
135
118
94

Score
33
31
30
30

Team Score

167
138
99
87

Score
35
35
34
32
32



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings
Highlands, Palm Beach, Sarasota

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Lake Placid E-Learning Lab Lake Placid 125

2 Wellington Landings Middle Sch West Palm Beach 119

3 St. Andrew's School Boca Raton 105

4 Pine View School Osprey 96

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Luke C Wellington Landings Middle Sch West Palm Beach 32
2 Viviana B Lake Placid E-Learning Lab Lake Placid 29
2 Ohm P Lake Placid E-Learning Lab Lake Placid 29
4 Chacie W Lake Placid E-Learning Lab Lake Placid 28

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



